

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5311/2010

M/S SHAW WALLACE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, matter is adjourned for a week.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER